KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 5510 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Others
Auto Switch
Reference
data
Auto Switch

DR2000 series
Aluminium, Brass, SUS Type Rotary Joint
How to Order
Specifications
DR20 0 1 - 10A
① ② ③ ④
① Series
DR20 Aluminium body
DR22 Brass body
DR25 SUS body
② Head compartment
0 Duplex with fixed internal pipe
1 Simplex L
2 Duplex with rotating internal pipe
③ Connection type
1 Right-hand screw
2 Left-hand screw
5 Flange
6 Metric, Right-hand screw
7 Metric, Left-hand screw
④ Shaft size
R(PT) Metric
6A 1/8 M10 10×P1.25
8A 1/4 M14 14×P1.5
10A 3/8 M16 16×P1.5
15A 1/2 M18 18×P1.5
20A 3/4 M22 22×P1.5
25A 1 M26 26×P1.5
32A 1 1/4 M30 30×P1.5
40A 1 1/2 M42 42×P2.0
50A 2 M48 48×P2.0
65A 2 1/2
※ Metric type is applicable with DR2206, DR2207, DR2216, and
DR2217.
DR2001, DR2002,
DR2021, DR2022
DR2201, DR2202,
DR2221, DR2222
DR2215DR2211, DR2212 DR2206, DR2207 DR2216, DR2217
DR2011, DR2012 DR2015DR2005, DR2025
DR2205, DR2225
Features
The DR-2000 Series Rotary joints have low rotation resistance at high
speed operation and are economical to operate. Their unique sealed ball
bearing mechanism eliminates the need for lubrication and they have a
high resistance to corrosion in the area that comes in contact with fluid
due to the use of a Teflon coated, aluminum alloy, specially formulated
resins, a copper alloy and stainless steel. Their special design allows for
easy maintenance and the joints are lighter and more compact.
Max. pressure 10kgf/cm2 (7kgf/cm2)
Max. temperature 100℃ (80℃)
Max. rotation
6A~25A 1500rpm
32A~65A 1000rpm
Fluid Water, air, medicine, oil
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com5610 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC DR2000 series
Aluminium, Brass, SUS Type Rotary Joint
Structure
Part no. Parts
1 Shaft
2 Body
3 Elbow
4 Bearing
5 Shaft Snapring
6 Bearing Snapring
7 Carbon
Part no. Parts
8 O-Ring
9 Rubber Sheet
10 Washer
11 Spring